Clubrodelrennen schi- und Rodelclub Strengen 0.1.200I

Strecke: Egg - Kramategg

Gemeldete Laufer: 65
Nicht am Start: 0
Gewertete Laufer: 65 Y-
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Spif Waltraud 2.04.11
-2 Denoth Andrea 2.05.94
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und Clubmeister
Traxl Alois 14312
2. Mair Roland 145.12
3. Denoth - Manfred | 1.45.31
4. Zangerl Manfred 14550
5. Huber Manfred 148.33
6. Tamerl Josef 149.12
7. Seeberger Peter 1.57.48
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SplB | Johann
Spift Hannes

Moosbrugger Mario

1

2

3. Pircher Thomas
4

5. Juen Stefan

Simon 2101

Spif
Senn
Spif

1 | i;h e T — e
2. Lambach Hannes 147.72
3.  Lambach Jurgen 1.48.07
4. Bernhard Stefan 1.49.83
5. Juen Klaus 153.23
6. Bock Herbert 1.54.76
7. Greiter Bruno 1.568.55
8. Hammerle  Karl 2.00.28
9. Jager Dietmar 2.00.30
10. Bock Josef 2.01.44
11. Auer Bernhard 2.03.89
12. Staeves Klaus 2.23.78
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Wiestner

Mair
SpiR
Mair
Zangerl
Senn
Streng
Pircher
Zangerl
Hiesel
Senn
Juen
Spilk

Seeberger
Rainalther
Grissemann

Nadine
Patrizia
Sabine
Claudia
Nicole
Simone
Carmen
Ursula
Anita
Victoria
Sandra
Julia
Claudia
Manuela
Susi

Denoth
Mair
SpiR
Tamerl
Mair
Senn
Traxl
Pircher
Zangerl

Hammerle

Senn
Pircher
SpiB

Seeberger
Seeberger

Strolz

Manfred
Roland
Hannes
Josef
Adrian
Bertram
Alois
Thomas
Ulrich
Karl
Martin
Simon
Raphael
Bjérn
Mario
Matthias

1.54.92
1.56.80
1.57.18
1.58.66
2.01.06
2.03.70
2.07.20
2.15.16
2.16.92
2.17.06
2.22.83
2.22.97
2.23.51
2.27.93
2.30.96
2.54.62



